
CONTRACT NO.  8516
DATE: 2/20/20

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $6,855.00 $1,600.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - 
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - 
DAYS 14.00 $125.00 $1,750.00 $131.25 $75.00
10790.0 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,900.00 $18,975.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $15,650.00 $15,650.00 $25,000.00 $26,940.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 675.47 $30.00 $20,264.10 $35.17 $51.75
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 250.00 $15.00 $3,750.00 $4.80 $6.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON 145.00 $15.00 $2,175.00 $10.40 $19.85
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 400.00 $4.00 $1,600.00 $8.40 $8.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 20.00 $10.00 $200.00 $16.00 $10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK & DRIVE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - 
S.F. 50.00 $5.00 $250.00 $10.00 $10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 400.00 $2.80 $1,120.00 $2.94 $2.80
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - 
EACH 2.00 $350.00 $700.00 $360.00 $250.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,138.00 $3,900.00
21042.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - 
PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 12.00 $180.00 $2,160.00 $180.00 $180.00
21043.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D  - 
MAINTAIN - EACH 12.00 $65.00 $780.00 $60.00 $65.00
21044.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - 
REMOVE - EACH 12.00 $45.00 $540.00 $30.00 $45.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, 
URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 400.00 $3.00 $1,200.00 $3.15 $3.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 460.00 $20.00 $9,200.00 $22.00 $28.50
30208.0 - HAND FORMED CURB AND 
GUTTER(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 20.00 $45.00 $900.00 $51.00 $32.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
- S.F. 3030.00 $5.90 $17,877.00 $6.59 $6.70
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
& DRIVE - S.F. 605.00 $6.50 $3,932.50 $7.32 $7.50
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE, GRADATION 1  - TON 360.00 $20.00 $7,200.00 $21.50 $21.00

40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3  - TON 480.00 $20.00 $9,600.00 $21.50 $21.00
40201.0 -  HMA PAVEMENT 3  LT 58-28S 
- TON 155.00 $74.00 $11,470.00 $77.70 $74.00
40202.0 -  HMA PAVEMENT 4  LT 58-28S 
- TON 125.00 $79.75 $9,968.75 $83.74 $79.75

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

SOUTH LIVINGSTON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8516
DATE: 2/20/20

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

SOUTH LIVINGSTON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020

40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL 99.00 $3.00 $297.00 $3.15 $3.00
40232.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & 
TERRACE(SW AT RR XING) - TON 20.00 $135.00 $2,700.00 $180.00 $135.00
60702.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL 
HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH 1.00 $1,155.00 $1,155.00 $1,212.75 $1,200.00
60222.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT  - L.F. 225.00 $7.00 $1,575.00 $7.35 $11.00
60230.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH 
PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 225.00 $6.00 $1,350.00 $6.30 $10.00
60261.0 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F. 225.00 $8.00 $1,800.00 $8.40 $3.00
31 Items Totals $140,914.35 $161,963.93 $189,263.07

PAGE 2 of 2


