CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

SOUTH LIVINGSTON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020
CONTRACT NO. 8516
DATE: 2/20/20
PREQUALIFICATION: 310
PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $140,914.35 OK
Capitol Underground, Inc. $161,963.93 OK
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $189,263.07 OK

Engineering Estimate $232,000.00




